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2025 SX 270 GTO
22/11/2024

STOCK ORDER SX270GTO-387

Specifications
Make: Saxdor
Model: 270 GTO Length: 8.45m/27ft7in
Hull Material: Fiberglass Beam:2.60m/8ft5in
Propulsion: Twin Outboards HIN: FI-SXF27387J425

Engines: Twin Mercury V6 200 hp CMS Black Engines
Fuel: Gasoline Trans. ID:

Not actual boat - Reference Only

Approval and Payment(s)

Owners Signature Date

STOCK ORDER SX270GTO-387

STOCK ORDER SX270GTO-387

Not actual boat - Reference Only
Sales Price

Base Price

Accessories/Options

Twin Mercury V6 200 hp CMS Black Engines
Flexi teak flooring
SkyTop Roof - GRP frame with dark tinted plexi
FRESH WATER PACKAGE - INCLUDES:
Electric Toilet
Sink & Tap in cabin
Shower on Aft Deck
Seating layout upgrade 2 twin sofa with sunbed option
SAXDOR Life Jackets
Bow Thruster SE40
Catapult windlass with chain
Automatic trim tabs
Shorepower 120 V
Drawer fridge 16L in GRP box under helm seat - 12 volt - starboard
Drawer fridge 16L in GRP box under helm seat - 12 volt - port
Windows blinds for the front cabin
Front sunbed cushions including covers
Canopy for cockpit
Deck Lights
Mooring Kit
Shipping Cradle

Galvanized Trailer

Hull Color: White Grey
Cockpit Color: Marble

Flooring Color: Light Brown w/ White Joint

SUBTOTAL

PDI - INCLUDES: (To Be Determined)
Transportation Poland - Puerto Progreso
Transportation Insurance
Marshall Corp & Poland Registration
Custom Fees
Commissioning

QUOTE VALID FOR 5 DAYS

BASE BOAT PRICE & EQUIPMENT PRICES SHOWN IN EUROS
PDIPRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS
THE PRODUCTION AND DELIVERY DATES ARE ESTIMATED AND MAY VARY

94,900.00 €

STD
8,500.00 €
5,990.00 €
4,200.00 €
X
X
X
6,900.00 €

960.00 €
3,670.00 €
6,830.00 €
1,880.00 €
3,570.00 €
1,060.00 €
1,060.00 €

730.00 €
1,520.00 €
2,270.00 €

680.00 €
1,090.00 €
1,880.00 €

17,853.00 €

165,543.00 €
$ 37,000.00
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