PERFORMANCE BOATS USALLE

PERFORMANCE BOATS USA LLC

6700 WOODLANDS PARKAWAY SUITE 230-177 THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

www.performance.com.mx

2025 SX 270 GTO 22/11/2024

STOCK ORDER SX270GTO-387

Specifications

Make: Saxdor Year: 2025 Model: 270 GTO Length: 8.45 m / 27 ft 7 in Hull Material: Fiberglass Beam: 2.60 m / 8 ft 5 in HIN: FI-SXF27387J425 Propulsion: Twin Outboards Engines: Twin Mercury V6 200 hp CMS Black Engines Fuel: Gasoline Trans. ID:

Not actual boat - Reference Only







Approval and Payment(s)

Owners Signature

STOCK ORDER SX270GTO-387

STOCK ORDER SX270GTO-387



Not actual boat - Reference Only

Sales Price

94,900.00€

37,000.00

Accessories/Options	
Twin Mercury V6 200 hp CMS Black Engines	STD
Flexi teak flooring	8,500.00 €
SkyTop Roof - GRP frame with dark tinted plexi	5,990.00 €
FRESH WATER PACKAGE - INCLUDES:	4,200.00 €
Electric Toilet	x
Sink & Tap in cabin	x
Shower on Aft Deck	x
Seating layout upgrade 2 twin sofa with sunbed option	6,900.00 €
SAXDOR Life Jackets	960.00€
Bow Thruster SE40	3,670.00 €
Catapult windlass with chain	6,830.00 €
Automatic trim tabs	1,880.00 €
Shorepower 120 V	3,570.00 €
Drawer fridge 16L in GRP box under helm seat - 12 volt - starboard	1,060.00 €
Drawer fridge 16L in GRP box under helm seat - 12 volt - port	1,060.00€
Windows blinds for the front cabin	730.00 €
Front sunbed cushions including covers	1,520.00 €
Canopy for cockpit	2,270.00 €
Deck Lights	680.00€
Mooring Kit	1,090.00€
Shipping Cradle	1,880.00€
Galvanized Trailer	17,853.00 €

Hull Color: White Grey

Base Price

Cockpit Color: Marble

Flooring Color: Light Brown w/ White Joint

SUBTOTAL 165,543.00 €

PDI - INCLUDES: (To Be Determined) Transportation Poland - Puerto Progreso

Transportation Insurance

Marshall Corp & Poland Registration

Custom Fees

Commissioning

QUOTE VALID FOR 5 DAYS

BASE BOAT PRICE & EQUIPMENT PRICES SHOWN IN EUROS PDI PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS

THE PRODUCTION AND DELIVERY DATES ARE ESTIMATED AND MAY VARY